



17
/ 51

LUNCH MENU



MAIN & A SOFT DRINK | 15.95

UPGRADE TO AN ALCOHOLIC DRINK* 17.95

Truffle & Leek Gnocchi (v)

Gnocchi on the bed of leek puree with crispy leeks, grilled hen of the woods mushroom, truffle oil and truffle dust 686 kcal

Egg Yolk Carbonara

Fettucine and pancetta tossed in our homemade egg yolk & gran levanto sauce and topped with crispy prosciutto 1118 kcal

1751 Grilled Brochette

Served on the skewer with roasted vegetable salad, toasted khobez flatbread and tzatziki. Choose from: Cajun chicken & chorizo 1165 kcal | Halloumi, Mushroom & Red Pepper (v) 989 kcal

1751 Cheeseburger

Our juicy beef patty with Monterey Jack, crispy prosciutto, homemade London ale onions, gem lettuce, bread & butter pickles 1221 kcal

Pizza Classica (v)

Tomato base with shredded mozzarella 808 kcal

Ask to go vegan (vg) 908 kcal

1751 House Salad (vg) (gf)

Roasted vegetables, mixed leaves and broccoli spears tossed with our house made 1751 Gin vinaigrette and drizzled with sticky balsamic reduction 197 kcal.

Topped with your choice of:

Grilled chicken breast 195 kcal **3.50** | Grilled halloumi 400 kcal **(v) 2.50**

WHY NOT ADD ONE OF OUR SIDES

Chips (vg) 379 kcal 4.50

Truffle & Gran Levanto Chips (v) 553 kcal 5.50

Side Salad (vg) (gf) 108 kcal 4.00

Garden Vegetables (vg) 135 kcal 4.00

*Includes our house red, white and rosé wine as a 175ml measure. (v) These products do not contain any meat or fish. (vg) These dishes are made from ingredients that do not contain animal products. (gf) These dishes are made with products that do not contain gluten as an ingredient. Not all ingredients are shown in the dish descriptions.

All dishes on this menu are subject to ingredient availability. We follow good hygiene practices in our kitchens, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products, there is a small possibility that allergen traces may be found in any menu item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. Full allergen information relating to our menu items can be found at www.restaurantallergens.com/1751towerbridge. Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. The calorie information for our menu is calculated from recipes, however, as all our dishes are prepared by hand, some variation may occur. Guidance permits a +/- 20% variance on published calorie values. For the latest calorie information please visit our website. Please check our main menu for the full disclaimer | 0923